
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 102F17 - Northern 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/22/2017
                                                             HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

YOU MAY NO LONGER ADD ANY NEW SUBS TO YOUR ROSTER!!!
-

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
MISSING MATCHES
WK #11
B Up Water Chicken vs B Up Bent Shafts

-
WK #12
B Up Water Chicken vs Patricks Rookies

-
NEED THESE MATCHES MADE UP ASAP POSITION ROUND COMING UP.

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Patricks Rookies 74.6 97 33 130
BrYard Off In Church 72.0 103 40 143
B Up Water Chicken 65.0 76 41 117
Brickyard 57.3 82 61 143
B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 55.9 80 63 143
Route 26 51.7 74 69 143
B Up Bent Shafts 46.2 60 70 130
Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 44.1 63 80 143
SB Boozers Bullseyes 39.9 57 86 143
Grb Slip It In 39.2 56 87 143
Grb Projectile Dsfnt 37.1 53 90 143
Tinys Hole Hitters 21.7 31 112 143

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BrYard Off In Church Tinys Hole Hitters 11/21/2017 12 13 13 0 0
Patricks Rookies SB Boozers Bullseyes 11/19/2017 11 13 11 2 0
Grb Projectile Dsfnt SB Boozers Bullseyes 11/21/2017 12 13 10 3 0
Grb 3 Logs N Beaver Grb Slip It In 11/21/2017 12 13 9 4 0
B Up Bngin Da Nghbr Brickyard 11/21/2017 12 13 8 5 0
Route 26 B Up Bent Shafts 11/21/2017 12 13 8 5 0
B Up Water Chicken Grb Slip It In 11/07/2017 10 13 7 6 0
B Up Bent Shafts Route 26 11/21/2017 12 13 5 8 0
Brickyard B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 11/21/2017 12 13 5 8 0
Grb Slip It In Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 11/21/2017 12 13 4 9 0
SB Boozers Bullseyes Grb Projectile Dsfnt 11/21/2017 12 13 3 10 0
Tinys Hole Hitters BrYard Off In Church 11/21/2017 12 13 0 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 31.14 15133 486 18 33
Nick Block Patricks Rookies 29.81 14131 474 20 30
Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 27.77 14330 516 13 33
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 26.15 3923 150 4 9
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 25.99 9563 368 10 21
Adam Pohlkamp Route 26 25.27 1314 52 1 3
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 24.72 1310 53 1 3
Aaron Trutwin SB Boozers Bullseyes 23.14 4905 212 5 12
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 23.09 12540 543 8 30
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 22.60 7728 342 7 18
Jason Boser Brickyard 22.30 11393 511 7 27
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 22.16 12364 558 8 30
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 22.04 6370 289 3 15
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 21.81 11910 546 8 33
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 21.79 12180 559 8 33
Chad Primus B Up Water Chicken 21.68 2363 109 1 6
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 21.41 13188 616 12 30
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 21.32 11320 531 8 30
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 21.07 2107 100 2 6
Cory Hofer Tinys Hole Hitters 21.02 946 45 0 3
Bobby Raley Brickyard 21.01 13256 631 12 33
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 20.84 10755 516 7 30
Scott Funk Brickyard 20.76 12059 581 8 30
Brian Kiel SB Boozers Bullseyes 20.74 5289 255 5 12
Jesse Wirth Route 26 20.72 12142 586 6 30
Clint Sullivan Route 26 20.67 11329 548 9 30
Peter Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 20.49 10042 490 12 24
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 20.35 13392 658 10 33
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 19.86 11858 597 8 30
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 19.23 10403 541 6 27
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 19.11 13032 682 7 33
Zach Dorrof B Up Water Chicken 18.76 1013 54 1 3
Jake Meyer Brickyard 18.55 4340 234 2 12
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 18.50 11691 632 8 30
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 18.46 12609 683 11 33
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.98 8075 449 0 21
Ryan Helmin Route 26 17.75 9636 543 8 27
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 17.67 9807 555 7 27
Karla Crowe B Up Bent Shafts 17.63 3173 180 2 9
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 17.45 10525 603 4 30
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 17.43 8908 511 4 24
Ryan Leidenfrost SB Boozers Bullseyes 17.32 1247 72 0 3
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 17.22 11930 693 9 33
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 17.16 6418 374 5 18
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 16.75 11073 661 2 33
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 16.58 11505 694 5 33
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 16.56 9043 546 3 27
Sara Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 16.40 3609 220 1 9
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 16.11 11759 730 11 33
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 16.07 11359 707 8 33
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.67 8117 518 4 21
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 15.65 10892 696 4 33
Dale Rueckert Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 15.56 3781 243 0 12
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 15.47 10796 698 3 33
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.44 8695 563 8 24
Jake Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 15.27 3023 198 0 9
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 15.20 6109 402 1 18
George Minerich Route 26 15.14 3754 248 2 12
Joel Hoheisel SB Boozers Bullseyes 15.08 1131 75 0 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 14.93 11185 749 7 33
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.93 9538 639 6 27
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.59 8740 599 4 27
Neil Meyer SB Boozers Bullseyes 14.57 8099 556 5 27
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 14.22 10790 759 4 33
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 14.15 11022 779 4 33
Kayla Levinski Grb Slip It In 14.04 2331 166 0 6
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 13.34 9220 691 5 30

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Nick Block Patricks Rookies 3.47 588 509 22 30
Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 3.26 524 482 13 33
Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 3.16 505 479 14 33
Joe Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.99 368 369 10 21
Adam Pohlkamp Route 26 2.67 48 54 2 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Blake Winscher B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.59 132 153 5 9
Aaron Trutwin SB Boozers Bullseyes 2.59 198 229 3 12
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.47 259 314 5 18
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 2.40 485 605 10 33
Josh Templin Patricks Rookies 2.38 430 543 9 30
Chad Primus B Up Water Chicken 2.34 88 113 2 6
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.34 220 282 2 15
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 2.33 359 463 10 30
Kyle Stumpf Patricks Rookies 2.28 456 600 9 30
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.27 464 613 12 30
Bobby Raley Brickyard 2.25 470 627 15 33
Jesse Wirth Route 26 2.24 380 510 10 30
Brian Kiel SB Boozers Bullseyes 2.22 184 249 2 12
Jake Meyer Brickyard 2.20 154 210 0 12
Scott Funk Brickyard 2.18 400 551 9 30
Wynn Johnson B Up Water Chicken 2.17 252 349 7 18
Jason Boser Brickyard 2.14 299 420 7 27
Clint Sullivan Route 26 2.13 382 538 6 30
Zach Dorrof B Up Water Chicken 2.11 40 57 2 3
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 2.11 337 480 8 27
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 2.10 401 574 10 33
Austin Meyer B Up Water Chicken 2.10 44 63 0 3
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.04 465 685 15 33
Jason Gross Patricks Rookies 2.03 396 586 9 30
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 2.02 382 568 7 30
Peter Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 2.01 305 455 4 24
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.00 447 671 8 33
Joel Hoheisel SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.98 27 41 1 3
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 1.97 383 582 10 30
Adam Benoit B Up Water Chicken 1.94 322 499 5 24
Ryan Helmin Route 26 1.90 319 505 4 27
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 1.88 403 642 12 33
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.80 307 511 3 21
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.78 364 612 5 33
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.75 403 691 9 33
Dale Rueckert Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.73 150 260 2 12
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.71 404 709 10 33
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 1.70 365 645 7 33
Chris Mrosla B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.70 323 571 5 27
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.66 393 709 7 33
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 1.63 311 573 8 30
Kayla Levinski Grb Slip It In 1.63 62 114 0 6
Karla Crowe B Up Bent Shafts 1.62 98 181 1 9
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 1.60 333 626 4 33
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 1.54 52 101 1 6
Jake Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.51 93 185 4 9
Ryan Leidenfrost SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.50 36 72 0 3
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.48 351 712 9 33
Neil Meyer SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.47 292 597 2 27
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 1.45 277 575 4 27
Rebecca Nelson Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.40 206 442 1 21
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 1.39 288 621 3 33
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.37 275 600 3 27
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.33 209 470 2 27
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 1.33 303 685 2 33
Sara Oldakowski B Up Water Chicken 1.33 103 232 2 9
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.33 203 457 3 24
George Minerich Route 26 1.30 108 250 2 12
Ryan Pick B Up Bent Shafts 1.11 146 394 4 18
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 1.07 231 646 1 33
Cory Hofer Tinys Hole Hitters 1.00 13 39 0 3
Amber Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 0.99 196 592 1 30

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

B Up Bent Shafts
Shane Barclay 54 14 5 19.23 2.11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Karla Crowe 18 3 2 17.63 1.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Steve Hoheisel 60 12 6 17.45 1.63 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 18
Ryan Pick 36 5 6 15.20 1.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Dan Schraut 60 15 9 19.86 2.02 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Gary Waytashek 12 3 1 21.07 1.54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 240 52 29 18.23 1.73 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 82

B Up Bngin Da Nghbr
Tom Bechtold 36 12 5 22.60 2.47 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 20
Ricky Geise 66 12 10 16.75 1.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
Steve Geise 60 24 6 21.41 2.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Brad Gephart 30 5 7 22.04 2.34 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Chris Mrosla 54 12 10 17.67 1.70 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12
Blake Winscher 18 9 1 26.15 2.59 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Team Totals: 264 74 39 19.93 2.05 10 0 0 5 0 0 1 117

B Up Water Chicken
Adam Benoit 48 9 8 17.43 1.94 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12
Zach Dorrof 6 3 0 18.76 2.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wynn Johnson 36 12 4 17.16 2.17 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 14
Austin Meyer 6 1 1 24.72 2.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
Joe Meyer 42 20 4 25.99 2.99 7 0 0 2 0 1 0 31
Peter Oldakowski 48 16 12 20.49 2.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 20
Sara Oldakowski 18 3 3 16.40 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Chad Primus 12 3 0 21.68 2.34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 216 67 32 19.84 2.14 11 0 0 5 0 2 1 90

Brickyard
Jason Boser 54 14 8 22.30 2.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
Scott Funk 60 17 13 20.76 2.18 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 29
Jake Meyer 24 2 5 18.55 2.20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Chaunce Murdock 60 18 9 18.50 1.97 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Bobby Raley 66 27 6 21.01 2.25 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 32

Team Totals: 264 78 41 20.37 2.14 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 115

BrYard Off In Church
Kurt Gallus 66 18 11 21.81 2.10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 32
Mitch Hasert 66 18 14 21.79 2.40 13 0 0 0 1 1 0 28
Jeremy Stager 66 31 12 31.14 3.26 23 1 0 4 0 2 3 56
Jesse Thommes 66 27 10 27.77 3.16 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 57

Team Totals: 264 94 47 25.42 2.68 51 1 0 7 1 3 3 173

Grb 3 Logs N Beaver
Sheldon Hammers 42 3 7 17.98 1.80 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 16
Russ Holewa 66 15 11 19.11 2.00 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 24
Cheryl Meehl 66 11 10 15.65 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Matt Novak 66 25 5 20.35 2.04 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Dale Rueckert 24 2 2 15.56 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 264 56 35 18.02 1.86 8 0 0 3 0 1 0 86

Grb Projectile Dsfnt
Brittany Funt 54 9 3 14.93 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Justin Fussy 66 20 5 16.11 1.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Rebecca Nelson 42 5 3 15.67 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Jesse Roehl 54 6 5 14.59 1.33 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7
Retta Skinner 48 11 2 15.44 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 264 51 18 15.37 1.46 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 42

Grb Slip It In
Andrew Casper 66 12 6 16.58 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Gibson Holewa 66 21 4 17.22 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Kayla Levinski 12 0 3 14.04 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Missy Schefers 66 12 7 16.07 1.60 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 15
Roger Schraut 54 7 7 16.56 1.45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 264 52 27 16.45 1.66 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 62

Patricks Rookies
Nick Block 60 42 6 29.81 3.47 18 0 0 2 0 3 1 53
Jason Gross 60 16 13 20.84 2.03 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 25
Kyle Stumpf 60 17 14 21.32 2.28 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 30
Josh Templin 60 17 16 23.09 2.38 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 38

Team Totals: 240 92 49 23.62 2.51 32 0 0 5 0 4 2 146

Route 26
Jeff Gotvald 60 18 6 22.16 2.33 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 33
Ryan Helmin 54 12 11 17.75 1.90 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
George Minerich 24 4 2 15.14 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Adam Pohlkamp 6 3 1 25.27 2.67 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
Clint Sullivan 60 15 10 20.67 2.13 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 36
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Jesse Wirth 60 16 4 20.72 2.24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
Team Totals: 264 68 34 19.94 2.06 11 0 0 3 0 1 1 114

SB Boozers Bullseyes
Emily Boser 66 12 5 15.47 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Jake Gall 18 4 2 15.27 1.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kayla Gall 66 16 5 18.46 1.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
Joel Hoheisel 6 1 0 15.08 1.98 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Brian Kiel 24 7 1 20.74 2.22 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 13
Ryan Leidenfrost 6 0 2 17.32 1.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Neil Meyer 54 7 8 14.57 1.47 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Aaron Trutwin 24 8 3 23.14 2.59 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Team Totals: 264 55 26 17.13 1.72 13 0 0 2 0 0 0 78

Tinys Hole Hitters
Sharon Dobis 66 5 0 14.22 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Cory Hofer 6 0 0 21.02 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Diane Stangl 66 6 1 14.15 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Amber Wallace 60 6 4 13.34 0.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Teresa Wallace 66 10 2 14.93 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 264 27 7 14.28 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:12...

5 of 5 11/22/2017, 10:05 AM



Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 102F17 - Northern 4pl 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 11/22/2017

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 19.40 24.78 5.38
Bobby Raley Brickyard 20.66 25.06 4.40
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 16.15 19.95 3.80

All X01 games, Week 12, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 31.76 1302 41 1 3
Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 30.10 1445 48 3 3
Bobby Raley Brickyard 25.06 1253 50 1 3
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 24.98 1499 60 3 3
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 24.78 1264 51 2 3
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 24.55 1203 49 1 3
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 24.15 1159 48 0 3
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 23.70 1256 53 2 3
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 22.74 1410 62 1 3
Jason Boser Brickyard 22.24 1401 63 0 3
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 22.08 1325 60 0 3
Jesse Wirth Route 26 21.98 1033 47 1 3
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 21.18 1398 66 2 3
Cory Hofer Tinys Hole Hitters 21.02 946 45 0 3
Clint Sullivan Route 26 20.38 1080 53 1 3
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 19.95 1177 59 2 3
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 19.45 1128 58 3 3
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 19.11 1032 54 0 3
Scott Funk Brickyard 18.82 1129 60 0 3
Brian Kiel SB Boozers Bullseyes 18.35 1101 60 0 3
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 18.35 936 51 1 3
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.81 1033 58 1 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 17.67 689 39 0 3
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 17.41 1201 69 0 3
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 17.35 1128 65 0 3
Ryan Helmin Route 26 17.16 1081 63 1 3
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 17.07 956 56 0 3
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 16.67 1300 78 0 3
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 15.98 767 48 0 3
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 15.58 748 48 0 3
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 15.08 1161 77 2 3
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 14.91 984 66 0 3
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 14.90 894 60 0 3
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 14.75 1136 77 0 3
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 14.51 856 59 1 3
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 14.43 736 51 0 3
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 13.93 752 54 0 3
Jake Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 13.81 1022 74 0 3
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 13.74 1058 77 0 3
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 13.00 1040 80 1 3

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bobby Raley Brickyard 2.17 3.06 0.89
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 1.19 1.87 0.68
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 1.91 2.45 0.54

All Cricket games, Week 12, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeremy Stager BrYard Off In Church 3.65 45 37 1 3
Bobby Raley Brickyard 3.06 54 53 1 3
Brad Gephart B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.65 53 60 0 3
Steve Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.61 47 54 0 3
Jeff Gotvald Route 26 2.53 48 57 1 3
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 2.45 58 71 1 3
Tom Bechtold B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 2.41 41 51 1 3
Brian Kiel SB Boozers Bullseyes 2.33 52 67 1 3
Jesse Thommes BrYard Off In Church 2.33 38 49 1 3
Jason Boser Brickyard 2.25 39 52 2 3
Scott Funk Brickyard 2.18 40 55 0 3
Matt Novak Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.17 47 65 2 3
Shane Barclay B Up Bent Shafts 2.14 42 59 0 3
Justin Fussy Grb Projectile Dsfnt 2.08 41 59 1 3
Ryan Helmin Route 26 2.08 41 59 0 3
Mitch Hasert BrYard Off In Church 2.07 47 68 2 3
Sheldon Hammers Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.06 57 83 1 3
Russ Holewa Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 2.06 46 67 1 3
Clint Sullivan Route 26 2.05 39 57 1 3
Kayla Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 2.05 41 60 0 3
Ricky Geise B Up Bngin Da Nghbr 1.94 46 71 1 3
Kurt Gallus BrYard Off In Church 1.88 40 64 2 3
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 1.87 33 53 1 3
Teresa Wallace Tinys Hole Hitters 1.82 40 66 0 3
Jesse Roehl Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.74 40 69 1 3
Gibson Holewa Grb Slip It In 1.72 39 68 0 3
Missy Schefers Grb Slip It In 1.65 34 62 0 3
Steve Hoheisel B Up Bent Shafts 1.63 32 59 1 3
Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 1.61 29 54 1 3
Emily Boser SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.60 46 86 1 3
Cheryl Meehl Grb 3 Logs N Beaver 1.58 41 78 1 3
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 1.43 39 82 1 3
Retta Skinner Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.41 32 68 1 3
Brittany Funt Grb Projectile Dsfnt 1.41 41 87 0 3
Andrew Casper Grb Slip It In 1.38 34 74 0 3
Jesse Wirth Route 26 1.35 22 49 1 3
Jake Gall SB Boozers Bullseyes 1.32 30 68 1 3
Diane Stangl Tinys Hole Hitters 1.24 26 63 0 3
Sharon Dobis Tinys Hole Hitters 1.06 17 48 0 3
Cory Hofer Tinys Hole Hitters 1.00 13 39 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dan Schraut B Up Bent Shafts 19.40 24.78 5.38
Bobby Raley Brickyard 20.66 25.06 4.40
Roger Schraut Grb Slip It In 16.15 19.95 3.80

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Bobby Raley Brickyard 2.17 3.06 0.89
Gary Waytashek B Up Bent Shafts 1.19 1.87 0.68
Chaunce Murdock Brickyard 1.91 2.45 0.54

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

B Up Bent Shafts
Shane Barclay 6 0 0 14.43 2.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Steve Hoheisel 6 1 1 17.07 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Dan Schraut 6 3 1 24.78 1.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Gary Waytashek 6 1 1 15.98 1.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 5 3 18.07 1.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

B Up Bngin Da Nghbr
Tom Bechtold 6 4 0 24.98 2.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Ricky Geise 6 2 0 18.35 1.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Steve Geise 6 0 0 22.08 2.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brad Gephart 6 1 2 22.74 2.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 24 7 2 22.19 2.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 13

Brickyard
Jason Boser 6 2 1 22.24 2.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Scott Funk 6 0 1 18.82 2.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Chaunce Murdock 6 1 1 19.11 2.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bobby Raley 6 2 1 25.06 3.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 5 4 21.21 2.48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

BrYard Off In Church
Kurt Gallus 6 4 1 23.70 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mitch Hasert 6 2 1 24.15 2.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Jeremy Stager 6 2 2 31.76 3.65 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Jesse Thommes 6 4 2 30.10 2.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 24 12 6 27.17 2.34 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 22

Grb 3 Logs N Beaver
Sheldon Hammers 6 1 1 17.41 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Russ Holewa 6 3 2 21.18 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Cheryl Meehl 6 1 1 14.90 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Novak 6 3 1 17.81 2.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 8 5 17.89 1.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Grb Projectile Dsfnt
Brittany Funt 6 2 1 15.08 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Justin Fussy 6 4 1 19.45 2.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jesse Roehl 6 1 1 14.75 1.74 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Retta Skinner 6 2 0 13.00 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 9 3 15.29 1.63 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Grb Slip It In
Andrew Casper 6 0 1 17.35 1.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Gibson Holewa 6 1 0 14.51 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Missy Schefers 6 0 0 14.91 1.65 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
Roger Schraut 6 3 0 19.95 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 4 1 16.65 1.53 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7

Route 26
Jeff Gotvald 6 2 0 24.55 2.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ryan Helmin 6 1 3 17.16 2.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Clint Sullivan 6 2 0 20.38 2.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jesse Wirth 6 2 0 21.98 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 7 3 20.74 2.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

SB Boozers Bullseyes
Emily Boser 6 1 1 13.74 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jake Gall 6 1 1 13.81 1.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kayla Gall 6 0 1 16.67 2.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Brian Kiel 6 1 0 18.35 2.33 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 3 3 15.51 1.80 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Tinys Hole Hitters
Sharon Dobis 6 0 0 13.93 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cory Hofer 6 0 0 21.02 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Diane Stangl 6 0 0 15.58 1.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teresa Wallace 6 0 0 17.67 1.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 0 0 16.85 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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